Prokord Fiber Os1 LC-SC 9/125 Duplex SM 3.0m SC/UPC single-mode
LC/UPC single-mode OS1 3m

Header

Manufacturer Prokord

Cable

Technology Fibre optic

Type of Fibre Optics Singlemode

Jacket Material Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)
Left Connector Type LC/UPC single-mode
Left Connector Gender Male

Left Connector Qty 2

Right Connector Type SC/UPC single-mode
Right Connector Gender Male

Right Connector Qty 2

Core / Cladding Diameter 9/ 125 micron
Compliant Standards 0Os1

Miscellaneous

Colour Yellow

Dimensions & Weight
Length 3m

Service & Support



Type 2-year warranty


http://www.tcpdf.org

